Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 12 FEB 2015
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The $oftware Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/74 Page 1
Check Number. HC Date.... Vehdor........... Vessresaes Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions................
85123-APCA 11/07/14 CITY OF WAELDER 228.76 212-612-4400 24.3% PCT #2 - ACCT #048401,
9/20/14-10/20/14
212-612-4400 57.85 PCT #2 - ACCT #020330,
9/20/14-10/20/14
212-612-4400 57.37 PCT #2 - ACCT #048400,
9/20/14-10/20/14
100-419-4400 89.15 CONSTABLE #3 - ACCT #010101,

9/20/14-10/20/14
228.76

85124-APCA 11/07/14 CITY UTILITIES 61.38 100-419-4400 61.38 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #42100,
8/27/14-9/29/14

61.38
85125-APCA 11/707/14 TEXAS GAS SERVICE CO 891.33 100-420-4400 684,74 JAIL - METER #0201086558,

§/17/14-10/20/14

100-419-4400 38,38 ANNEX - METER #0203863490,
9/17/14-10/20/14

100-419-4400 47 .80 EMERGENCY MGT - METER #0211A63144,
GENERATOR 9/18/14-10/21/14

100-419-4400 43.65 EMERGENCY MGT - METER #9901110815,
9/18/14-10/21/14

213-613-4400 38.38 PCT #3 - METER #020D869745,
9718/ 14-10/21/14

100-409-4400 38.38 TAX OFFICE - METER #0203030717,

9/19/14-10722/ 14
891.33

85126-APCA 11707714 VERIZON SOUTHWEST (DBA) 179.73 100-400-4200 179.73 COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT
#10543228130387850%,

10/19/14-11/18/14
179.73

85127-APCA 11/12/14 WALKER PLUMBING 736.62 100-420-4505 177.00 JAIL - UNSTOPPED LAVATORY PRAIN IN
KITCHEN, REPLACED DIAPHRAGM IN
SILICON VALVE IN BIG SINK IN CELL #2

100-420-4505 161.37 JAIL - REPLACED DIAPHRAGM IN COMMODE
BY THE LAUNDRY ROOM
100-420-4505 398.25 JAIL - WORKED ON COMMODE CHANGED OUT

SPOUT & ADJUSTED VALVE

736.62
85128-APCA 11712714 A-1 SHINER FIRE & SAFETY, I 61.80 211-611-4510 37.80 PCT #1 - ORANGE/WHITE REFLECTIVE
211-611-3400 24,00 TAPE, FIRE EXIT ARRCW, CLEANGUARD

5LB BRACKET



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Ihc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/14

SYSTEM

85129-APCA

85130-APCA

85131-APCA

83132-APCA

85133-APCA

85134-APCA

11/12/14 A-LINE AUTO PARTS

11/12/14 ALAMO IMDUSTRIAL

11712714 ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY

11/12/14 ALFONSO RODRIGUEZ

11/12/14 ALICIA MARTINEZ

11/12/16 AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS,

32.72 213-613-3305

213-613-3400
213-613-3305

214-614-5710

214-614-4500

214-614-3400

214-614-3630
214-614-4500

214-614-4500
214-614-3630

214~614-4500

214-614-3630

214-614-4500
214-614-3630

214-614-3400
214-614-3400

214-202-999%

100.00 100-203-2G70

58.24 100-409-4262

484,52 100-425-3542

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

61.80
18.13
21.99
12.60
52.72

129,696.00

129,696.00

17.96

6.08

27.96
68.33

30.94
3.99

27.34

123.44

7.4
24,99

62.93
8.70

bty 39>

365.71

100.00

100.00

58.24

58.24

484 .52

PCT #3 - LURE SPIN-ON
PCT #3 - SAW CHAIN
PCT #3 - 2.6 0Z SYNTHETIC

PCT #4 - PURCHASE JDAT05M TRACTOR
SERIAL #HB02032, GEAR BAR, 18!
SAMURAL 4WD HF ELEC, MNTG FACTORY

PCT #4 - 32W 48" FLOUR TUBE,
REPLACING LIGHTING IN SHOP
PCT #4 - CLOSE NIPPLE BLACK, 90 EL
ST GALV EMP
PCT #4 - 48" FLOUR TUBE, CONN WIRE
WING, U-BOLT, EXTENSION CORD, CORD
TOOL, REPLACING LIGHTING IN SHOP
PCT #& - MINI TWIST BULBS, SOCKET
ADAPTER, 48" FLOUR TUBE, REPLACING
LIGHTING IN SHOP
PCT #4 - CONNECTORS, CONDUIT
THINWALL, REPLACING LIGHTING IN SHOP
PCT #4 - FENCE TOOL, PLIERS, WRENCH
COMB, PRO CORD
PCT #4 - CONNECTOR, ROUND COVER,
COUPLING, CONDUIT BENDER, REPLACING
LLIGHTING IN SHOP
PCT #4 - SAFETY GLASSES (V)
PCT #4 - WASHER, METAL LOCK NUTS,
NUTS

Less Credits Taken

REFUND ON SUBDIVISION VARIANCE
REQUEST

TAX OFFICE - ‘A. MARTINEZ, OCTOBER
2014

SHERIFF OFFICE - TIRES {(4)
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The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/14 Page 3
Check Number. HC Date.... Vehdor.......... tharerrrees Chack Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions........ccveen-s
484.52
85135-APCA 11712714 APACHE CHEMICAL COMPANY 2,973.90 100-419-3320 83.60 RANDLE RATHER BLDG - FLOOR CLEANER,
MARVELOST
100-419-3320 28.95 COURTHOUSE - M/F TOWELS
100-420-3332 374.90 JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS
100-420-3340 127.80 JAIL - M/F TOWELS, ROLL TOMWELS,
100-420-3320 130.65 TOILET TISSUE, TRASH BAGS, CLEAN
QUAT, CLOROX
100-420-3340 94.85 JAIL - M/F TOWELS, TOILET TISSUE,
100-420-3320 197.45 TRASH BAGS, CLEAN QUAT, CLOROX,
WHITE PADS, GLGSS
100-420-3340 28.95 JAIL - M/F TOWELS, TRASH BAGS,
100-420-3320 40.95 PLATES, BOWLS
100-420-3332 164 .65
100-419-3320 148.95 COURTHOUSE - M/F TOWELS, ROLL
TOWELS, LIQUID SODAP DISPENSER, SPRAY
100-420-3332 253.20 JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS
100-420-3340 98.85 JAIL - TOILET TISSUE, LEMON QUAT,
100-420-3329 50.75 CLOROX
100-419-3320 109.80 COURTHOUSE - TRASH LINERS, ANGLE
BROOHM
100-420-3340 488.55 JAIL - ROLL TOWELS, T. PAPER, TRASH
100-420-3320 134.65 BAGS, LEMON QUAT, CLOROX, GLOVES
100-420-3340 100.90 JAIL - ROLL TOWELS, PLATES, CUPS,
100-420-3332 317.50 BOWLS, GLOVES
2,975.90
85136-APCA 11/12/14 AT&T MOBILITY II LLC 1,427.61 100-425-4401 806.44 SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - ACCT
100-425-4205 496.85 #FAND2536280, 9/24/14-10/23/14
100-420-4205 124.32
1,427.61
85137-APCA 11/12/14 AT&T MOBILITY II LLC 89.46 127-400-4200 89.46 COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT #B35774286

9/22/14-10/21/14

89.46
85138-APCA 11/12/14 BEN E. KEITH FOODS 5,358.74 100-420-3330 1,662.55 JAIL - FOQD
100-420-3330 1,401.44 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 1,061.21 JAlL - FoOoOD
100-420-3330 1,233.54 JAIL - FOOD
5,358.74
85139-APCA M/12/14 BETTY NCWOTNY 50.00 100-409-4861 50.00 TAX OFFICE - QFFICE CLEANING,

10725714
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ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/14 Fage 4

Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor........ Cererraaas ». Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Ihvoice Descriptions....... Creeraaas
50.00

85140-APCA 11/12/14 BONKIE C. MINATRA 300.00 100-415-4980 300.00 COURT REPORTER - 25TH DISTRICT

COURT, CPS, 10/27/14

300.00
85141-APCA 11712714 BRENDA MARIE PETRU 57.12 100-424-4260 57.12 MILEAGE - B. PETRU, OCTOBER 2014
57.12
85142-APCA 11/12/14 CARAWAY FORD, INC. 193.56 214-614-4540 14,50 PCT #4 - STATE INSPECTION, VIN
#B82618
214-614-4540 53.06 PCT #4 - OIL/FILTER CHANGE, VIN
HE25449
100-409-4352 126.00 TAX OFFICE - COMMISSION ON LICENSE

STICKERS, 140 X .90 =$126.00
193.56

85143-APCA 11/12/14 CARAWAY FORD-MERCURY, INC. 291.86 212-612-4540 291.86 PCT #2 - REPAIRS ON 2011 FORD F150
VIN #C72199, CHECK ENGINE LEGHT IS

ON, RUNNING ROUGH, REPLACED SPARK

PLUGS
291.86
85144-APCA 11/12/14 CASE DARWIN 600.00 100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 65-14-A, CAA, S. ZAMORA
600.00
85145-APCA 11/12/14 CHARLIE VALENTA, JR. 750.00 213-613-3571 750.00 PCT #3 - 25 LOADS @ 500 YARDS X
$1.50
750.00
85146-APCA 11/12/714 CHARLIE VALENTA, SR. 750,00 213-613-3571 750.00 PCT #3 - 25 LOADS @ 500 YARDS X
$1.50
750.00
85147-APCA t1/12/14 COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD 44,002.41 211-611-3570 10,043.66 PCT #1 - 291.12 TONS OF GRADE 3
FRE-COAT PRODUCT #1440
212-612-3570 1,229.94 PCT #2 - 258,93 TONS OF GRADE 2 CITY
BASE PRODUCT #1070
212-612-3570 12,162.61 PCT #2 - 375,99 TONS GF GRADE 2 CITY

BASE PRODUCT #1070, 144.12 TONS OF D
CM/AC.6 PRODUCT #1994

211-611-3570 20,014.56 PCT #1 - 277.98 TONS OF D CM/AC.é
PRODUCT #1994



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number.

85148-APCA

85149-APCA

85150-APCA

85151-APCA

85152-APCA

85153-APCA

85154-APCA

85155-APCA

85156-APCA

HC Date....

11/12/14

11712714

1712714

11/12/14

11/12/14

1712414

1M/12/14

11/12/14

1712714

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE

Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking

Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/14

Vendor.oveeau. Cereananeaans Check Amount.

COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTERS 360.00

COMPUTER EXPRESS 1,850.54

D BAR D EQUIPMENT 4,217.70

DEFENDER SUPPLY 595.51

DIANA VARGAS, CSR, RPR 740.00

DOCUMATION INC 394.20

DOLORES CASTRO 120,00

DOUBLE TUFF TRUCK TARPS, IN 187.00

EAGLE FORD SALES & RENTALS, 840.38

Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

212-612-3570

100-420-4054

100-420-4054

100-414-5720

100-407-5720

211-611-5710

100-411-3390

100-402-4007

100-402-4007

100-401-4621

212-612-4861

212-612-3540

551.64

44,002.41

180.00

180.00

360.00

1,565.83
284.71

1,850.54

4,217.70

4,217.70

595.51

595.51

370.00

370.00

740,00

394.20

394.20

120.00

120.00

187.00

187.00

[nveice Descriptions.s evsvavaonunnn
PCT #2 - 116.13 TONS OF GRADE 2 CITY
BASE PRODUCT #1070

JAIL - K. WEST, PSYCHIATRIC EVAL
10/7/14

JAIL - K. STEWART, PSYCHIATRIC EVAL
10/7/14

DISTRICT CLERK - HP SCANJET 7500
AUDITOR - EPSON GT1500 SCANNER

PCT #1 - PURCHASE PJ 20/Xé" BUMPER
PULL EQUIPMENT TRAILER, VIN
#1217100, REGISTRATION, TERP TAX

COUNTY ATTORNEY - AMMUNITION

COUNTY COURT - REPORTER SERVICE,
10/14/14
COUNTY COURT - REPORTER SERVICE,
10/28/14

COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #107339,
CONTRACT #25196277,
10/15/14-11/14/14

PCT #2 - OFFICE CLEANENG, OCTOBER
2014

PCT #2 - 7 X 18’ MESH TARP (2}
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The Software Group, lnc. Bisbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/14 Page &
Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor............. W Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expsnse Amts. Invoice Descriptions.......-. b
211-611-3540 794.77 PCT #1 - FUEL FILTER, AIR FILTERS,

FUEL CARTRIDGES, AIR PANEL, AIR

DRYER

211-611-3540 45.61 PCT #1 - DON AIR KONEPC
840.38

85157-APCA 11/12/14 ELDA BUSTOS 16.80 100-409-4262 16.80 MILEAGE - E. BUSTOS, NIXON ANNEX TO

GONZALES TAX OFFICE 10/16/14

16.80
85158-APCA 1%/12/14 EWALD FORD TRACTOR, INC. 523.94 214-614-3540 225.48 PCT #4 - GAL HD SEAL, LAMP, MIRROR
HEAD, GALLON PLMP
214-614-3540 298.46 PCT #4 - UBS BOLTS, ASSY LAMP,

MIRROR HEAD, MIRROR KIT

523,94
85159-APCA  11/12/14 FASTENAL IND. & CONSTRUCTIQ 43,40 211-611-3400 35.76 PCT #1 - 12" ROUGH PVC GLVS/PR,
7710R-10BLK KNIGHT GLOVES
211-611-3400 9.64 PCT #1 - 3/8 X2 FEND 2, HCS3/8-16X1
1/2 25, FLNG LK REG 3/8-16Z, RG
U-BLT 3/8X2
45.40
85160-APCA 11/12/14 FINCH FUNERAL CHAPEL 295.00 100-402-4052 295.00 TRANSPORT TO TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL

EXAMINER, M. SLOAN, 10/30/14
295.00

853161-APCA 11/12/14 FLEET SAFETY EQUIPMENT, INC 833.00 100-425-5710 833.00 SHERIFF OFFICE - SONY EX20D CAMERA,
CABLE, WINDSHIELD MOUNTING BRACKET

833.00
85162-APCA 11/12/14 FORREST E. PENNEY, JR. 610.00 100-415-4006 610.00 25TH, 128-14-B, CAA, L. GARNER
610.00
85163-APCA 11/12/14 FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN 864,19 212-612-3540 59.74 PCT #2 - FILTER RING KIT
212-612-4540 804.45 PCT #2 - REPAIRS ON VIN #BV2949, A/C
NOT COOLING, REPLACED HOSE, SEAL,
REFRIG
864.19
85164-APCA 11/12/14 FRENCH-ELLISON TRUCK CENTER 1,055.48 211-611-3540 1,055.48 PCT #1 - TRACTOR FENDER, MOUNTING

KIT



tionzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 12 FEB 2015
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/14 Page 7

Check Number, HC Date.... Vendor......veeevrmnnnnanns Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions........-c.o.....
1,055.48

85165-APCA 11/12/14 GALVESTON 1SLAND HILTON 148.35 100-411-4814 148.35 RESERVATION - R. WHITE, DPS 2014

CRIMIMAL JUSTICE INFORMATION SYSTEM
CONFER. GALVESTON, TX 11/18-20/14

148.35
85166-APCA ) 11/12/14 GAUS, NATHO & SWANEY 28.00 100-203-2060 28.00 OVER PAYMENT ON RECEIPT #2014-7209
28.00
85167-APCA 11/12/14 GENERAL FUND 6.00 100-416-4843 6.00 JURY DONATION - JP #1, 10/23/14
6.00
85168-APCA 11/12/14 GEORGE M. ARA, JR. 49.84 100-409-4262 49_84 MILEAGE - G. ARA, TAX OFFICE OCTOBER
2014
49,84
85169-APCA 11/12/14 GONZALES BUILDING CENTER (D 481.24 100-419-4502 186.G1 COUNTY GYM - METAL ROOFING
CORRUGATED, METAL ROOFING V-CRIMP,
RED CEDAR
100-419-3320 5.99 RANDLE RATHER BLDG - MURIATIC ACID
100-419-3320 22.03 RANDLE RATHER BLDG - LIME AWAY,

SCOURING PAD, GLOVES, THE WORKS, 1
GALLON MURIATIC ACID

211-611-3400 2.29 PCT #1 - RAZOR BLADE SINGLE EDGE

211-611-3630 21.18 PCT #1 - GARDEN HOE

213-613-3400 28.17 PCT #3 - CABLE TIE BACK, HARDWARE
CLOTH ROLL

213-613-3400 10.39 PCT #3 - RANGE RECEPTACLE 504

211-611-3400 6.79 PCT #71 - THREADLOCKER, BOLT, NUT,
WASHER

100-41%-4500 17.78 COURTHOUSE - CEMENT BOARD, AND

2'X4'S TO REPAIR HOLE FROM A.C. IN
AUDITOR'S OFFICE

213-613-3400 16.58 PCT #3 - RECEPTACLE FLUSH 50AMP,
PLATE 1-GANG 30-50 AMP

100-419-4302 63.11 COUNTY GYM - YELLCW PINE, RED CEDAR,
CAULK ALEX PLUS CLEAR

213-613-3400 1B8.04 PCT #3 - KOTTER PIN, PLUG
RANGE/DRYER 4-WIRE

211-611-3630 36.99 PCT #1 - MORTOR HOE 54" RAZORBACK

211-611-3400 12.99 PCT #1 - GORILLA DUCT TAPE

100-411-3100 4,36 COUNTY ATTORNEY - SINGLE SIDE PLAIN
KEY

211-611-3630 3.89 PCT #1 - MAGNETIC NUT SETTER, HWH

211-611-3400 15.99 DRL SCREW 12-14X1



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Ing.

Check Number.

85170-APCA

85171-APCA

85172-APCA

83173-APCA

85174-APCA

85175-APCA

85176-APCA

B5177-APCA

HC Date....

11/12/14

11/12/714

11712/ 14

1712714

1112714

1/712/14

11/12714

M12/14

ACCOUNTS

Vendor. ..o eieeinnrnnrennns

GONZALES COUNTY CHILD SERVI

GONZALES COUNTY EMS

GONZALES HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS

GONZALES LEARNING & CAREER

GONZALES REGIONAL CHILDREN'

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

GUADALUPE COUNTY JUVENILE

GUADALUPE VALLEY ELECTRIC C

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/14

30.00

825.00

450.00

2,650.00

66.00

105.79

1,300.00

8,367.78

SYSTEM

Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions....veeeeeeeaun.

100-419-3340
211-611-3630
211-611-3400
100-202-9999
213-202-9999

100-402-4843

100-416-4843

160-420-4051
100-420-4051

212-612-4054
213-613-4054
214-614-4034

100-419-4861

100-402-4843

100-416-4843

100-425-3340

100-405-4062

100-420-4400

0.50
7.78
21.98
<@.81>
<13.79>
481.24
18.00
12.00
30.00
350.00
475.00
825.00
260.00
80.00
110.00
450.00

2,650.00

2,650.00

12.00
54.00
66.00

105.79

105.79

1,300.00

1,300.00

5,772,711

COURTHOUSE - SET SCREW
PCT #1 - WOOD GRIP SCREWS, MAGNETIC
NUT SETTER

Less Credits Taken

Less Credits Taken

JURY DONATION - COUNTY COURT,
10/14/14
JURY DONATION - JP #1, 10/23/14

AMBULANCE SERVICE - $. HUNT, 10/9/14
AMBULANCE SERVICE - B. BOSTICK,
10/14/14

SCREENINGS - PCT #2, M. SINGLETON,
B. PAGEL, PCT #3, E. WEST, PCT #4,
M. MENDEZ

RANDLE RATHER - JANITORIAL SERVICE
(OCTOBER), COURTHOUSE CLEANING
SERVICE 9/22, 9/2%9/14, AND SPECIAL
PROJECTS AT RR BLDG

JURY DONATION - COUNTY COURT,
10/14/14
JURY DONATION - JP #1, 10/23/14

SHERIFF OFFICE - RECHARGEABLE
BATTERY (4}

JUVENILE DETENTION - SEPTEMBER 2014

JAIL - ACCT #48433004,
9/22/14-10/23/14



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

ALL Checking

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/14

Check Number.

B5178-APCA

B5179-APCA

85180-APCA

85181-APCA

85182-APCA-VO

85183-APCA

85184-APCA

HC Date.... Vendor...... e eaaarreseanan

11/12/14 GVTC

11/12/14 GVEC.NET

11/12/14 H & C CONSTRUCTION CO., INC

11/12/14 HODGE ELECTRIC

11/12/14 HOLIDAY INN ON THE BEACH

11/12/14 HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS

11/12/14 HOTSY CARLSON EQUIPMENT cO.

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

705.89

114.95

112,997.94

295,00

12.00

10,834.38

100-419-4400

100-411-4200

212-612-4200

156-156-4521

100-417-4200
100-422-4200

100-202-9999
156-202-9999

156-156-4522

212-612-4895

214-614-4500

100-402-4843

100-416-4843

213-613-5710

214-614-5710

2,565.67

8,367.78

146.67

58.34
196.85
254.23
158.23

<27.

705,89

114.95

114.95

112,997.94

112,997.94

295,00

295.00

6.00

6.00

12.00

5,417.19

5,417.19

10,834.38

35>
<81.08>

Invoice Descriptions..... feennan .
ANNEX - ACCT #48433001,
9/23/14-10/24/14

COUNTY ATTORNEY - STATEMENT #
168117-001-3, 672-6527
10/21/14-11720/14
PCT #2 - STATEMENT #36046-003-4,
10/21/14-11/20/ 14
JP #3 - STATEMENT #36046-005-9,
10/21/14-11/20/14
CONSTABLE #3 - STMT #36046-002-6,
10/21/714-11720/14

Less Credits Taken

Less Credits Taken

JP #4 - ACCT #17117 INTERNET SERVICE
10/17/14-11/17/14

PCT #2 - 3.18%9 MILES X
$17716.83/MILE, COARSE 1 & 2

PCT #4 - INSTALLED 30 AMP PLUG FOR
PRESSURE WASHER

JURY DONATION - COUNTY COURT,
10/14/14
JURY DONATION - JP #1, 10/23/14

PCT #3 - PORTABLE HOTSY HOT WATER
PRESSURE WASHER, S/N #169157, 4/
ROSE AND REEL HOSE

PCT #4 - PORTABLE HOTSY HOT WATER
PRESSURE WASHER, S/N #169156, 4/
HOSE AND REEL HOSE



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 12 FEB 2015
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ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/14 Page 10

Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor....evvsreverrnnennss Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. [nvoice Descriptions.......iaev.s. .

85185-APCA 11/12/14 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 14.00 100-203-2060 14.00 OVER PAYMENT ON RECEIPT #2014-7199
14.00

83186-APCA 11/12/74 IRMA GARCIA 120.00 100-430-6050 120.00 TRANSPORTATION TO DOCTOR,

10/30,10/31,11/5,11/6

120.00
B5187-APCA 11712714 JACKIE WILLIAMSON 300.00 100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25313, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25402, CAA, CPS
300.00
85188-APCA 11/12/14 JAMES M. CLAUDER ~2,010.00 100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25190, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25151, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 75.00 25TH, 25313, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25633, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25623, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25485, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25741, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25485, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 360.00 25TH, 25284, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25313, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25540, CAA, CPS
100-415-4006 225.00 25TH, 28777, CAA D. STRAIT
2,010.00
85189-APCA 11/12/14 JAMES TELECO 3,537.00 100-401-3657 1,848.00 COUNTY CLERK - CIX40 SYSTEM, 10
100-401-5720 1,689.00 BUTTON LCD SPEAKERPHONE(7), PAPER

KEYSTRIPS, DIGITAL ANSWERING MACHINE
3,537.00

85190-APCA 11/12/14 JANELL CRAVEN 50.40 100-414-4262 50.40 DISTRICT CLERK -~ J. CRAVEN, MILEAGE
OCTOBER 2014

50.40
85191-APCA 11712714 JEAN M. FLOYD 191.52 100-425-4815 191.52 MILEAGE - J. FLOYD, 2014 TX
COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT
10/20-23/14 CORPUS CHRISTI, TX
191.52
85192-APCA 11/12/14 JENNIFER MACHACEX 150.00 100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25486, CAA, CPS

150.00



Gonzales County

The Scftware Group, Inc.

ACCODUNTS

PAYABLE

Disbursements Audit Report

SYSTEM

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 11/01/14 thru 11/30/14 Page 11
Vendor...... Vieerreaaaaaaea Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions....... Veeeasaes

Check Number. HC Date....

85193-APCA

85194-APCA

85195-APCA

85196~APCA

85197-APCA

85198-APCA

85199-APCA

11/12/14 JIMMY HARLESS 40.00

11/12/14 JOHN DEERE CONSTRUCTION RET

T1/12/14 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 53.10

11/12/14 JOHNSON CIL COMPANY, DBA 20,670.18

11/12/14 JURIS PUBLISHING, INC. 155.50

11/12/14 KERI MILLER 205.84

11/12/14 KESSLER’S AUTC SUPPLY 2,891.96

100-426-3300

42,979.37 211-611-5710

211-202-999%
213-613-3540

213-613-4605

213-613-3300
213-613-3300
213-613-3300
100-422-3300
213-613-4605

100-431-3300
100-422-3300
t00-431-3300
100-422-3300
213-613-3300
212-612-3300
213-613-3305
100-431-3300
100-422-3300
100-422-3300
212-612-3301
100-421-3300
100-426-3300

100-425-3900

100-411-4814

214-614-3540

40,00 REIMBURSE - J. HARLESS FOR GAS

4£0.00

80,979.37 PCT #1 - PURCHASE COMPACT TRACK
LOADER 329E SERIAL #269437

<38,000.00> Less Credits Taken

42,979.37

53.10 PCT #3 - V-BELT
53.10

70.00 PCT #3 - FUEL TANK RENTAL, SEPTEMBER
2014
3,292.60 1,067 DSL - PCT #3
3,090.62 1,001 DSL - PCT #3
4,584.25 500 GAS, 1,000 DSL - PCT #3
96.24 33.828 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
70.00 PCT #3 - FUEL TANK REMTAL, OCTOBER
2014
64.66 23.053 GAS - EXT AGENT
230.18 82.204 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
55.93 20.986 GAS - EXT AGENT
57.81 22.108 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
2,884.31 1,000 DSL - PCT #3
2,859.50 1,000 DSL - PCT #2
145,50 DEF FLUID 55 GAL DRUM - PCT #3
110.98 43.608 GAS - EXT AGENT
89.62 61.295 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
156.66 61.295 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
2,625.50 1,000 RDSL - PCT #2
65.72 24.659 GAS - CONSTABLE #1
120.10 45.517 GAS - CODE ENFORCEMENT

20,670.18

155,50 SHERIFF OFFICE - ACCT #21858, TX
SEARCH & SEIZURE 6TH ED.

155.50
